
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #1 Groenendaal
Groenendaal 27.10.2024

Altaïr Orientation

Santiago GALLEGO SEVA
Altaïr Orientation
Circuit : H:07
Distance : 6290m
Temps : 1:18:47 (12'32"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Nils VAN DER MERSCH 0:48:46

1. 170 00:02:57 316m 9'20"/km
2. 179 00:11:39 00:14:36 576m 20'14"/km
3. 181 00:05:41 00:20:17 392m 14'30"/km
4. 187 00:07:49 00:28:06 472m 16'34"/km
5. 194 00:06:51 00:34:57 587m 11'40"/km
6. 190 00:05:38 00:40:35 397m 14'11"/km
7. 192 00:05:59 00:46:34 486m 12'19"/km
8. 196 00:04:34 00:51:08 528m 8'39"/km
9. 228 00:05:18 00:56:26 290m 18'17"/km

10. 221 00:07:00 01:03:26 796m 8'48"/km
11. 220 00:05:16 01:08:42 425m 12'24"/km
12. 211 00:07:30 01:16:12 674m 11'08"/km
13. 255 00:01:52 01:18:04 261m 7'09"/km
14. 999 00:00:43 01:18:47 83m 8'38"/km
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